
 

 

Date:  Wednesday, 31 January 2018 

 
Notice to Shippers 

 
Norfolk Island Trade – Vessel update 

 
Dear Valued Customers, 
  
Neptune Pacific Line (NPL) wishes to advise all customers that the Capitaine Quiros V68 will call 
Norfolk Island around the 12th February 2018 to deliver new and cargo short landed on her 
previous call due to bad weather. 
 
This will also be the last Capitaine Quiros direct port call at Norfolk Island. 
 
NPL are pleased to announce that all Australia to Norfolk Island cargo will be routed via Auckland 
and loaded upon M/V Norfolk Guardian. 
 
The forward connecting schedule ex Australia will be as follows: 

 
Australia to NZ    

VESSEL  VOY ETD AKL 

ANL BAREGA 572N 21-Feb 26-Feb 

NORTHERN 

DEXTERITY 
573N 28-Feb 4-Mar 

CAP CAPRICORN 574N 7-Mar 12-Mar 

    

NZ to Norfolk    

Norfolk Guardian 151N 152N  

Auckland 
17-
18/03 

16-
17/04  

Norfolk 
21-
23/03 

21-
22/04  

 

Any further clarification please contact your local NPL management team.  

 

Yours Sincerely 

Neptune Pacific Line 

www.neptunepacificline.com 

 

http://www.neptunepacificline.com/

