

NEPTUNE PACIFIC LINE

FOR LEGENDARY SERVICE

Date: Wednesday, 31 January 2018

Notice to Shippers

Norfolk Island Trade - Vessel update

Dear Valued Customers.

Neptune Pacific Line (NPL) wishes to advise all customers that the Capitaine Quiros V68 will call Norfolk Island around the 12th February 2018 to deliver new and cargo short landed on her previous call due to bad weather.

This will also be the last Capitaine Quiros direct port call at Norfolk Island.

NPL are pleased to announce that all Australia to Norfolk Island cargo will be routed via Auckland and loaded upon M/V Norfolk Guardian.

The forward connecting schedule ex Australia will be as follows:

Australia to NZ

VESSEL	VOY	ETD	AKL
ANL BAREGA	572N	21-Feb	26-Feb
NORTHERN DEXTERITY	573N	28-Feb	4-Mar
CAP CAPRICORN	574N	7-Mar	12-Mar

NZ to Norfolk

Norfolk Guardian	151N	152N
Auckland	17-	16-
	18/03	17/04
Norfolk	21-	21-
	23/03	22/04

Any further clarification please contact your local NPL management team.

Yours Sincerely Neptune Pacific Line

www.neptunepacificline.com

AUSTRALIA

Neptune Pacific Agency Australia Pty Ltd ACN 128 149 280 Level 12, 45 - 47 York Street, Sydney NSW 2000 PO Box 3813 Sydney NSW 2001 Australia Phone +61 2 9235 2999 Fax +61 2 9235 2912

NEW ZEALAND

Neptune Pacific Agency Australia Pty Ltd New Zealand Branch Level 12, AFFCO House, 12 - 26 Swanson Street, Auckland 1010 PO Box 3291 Shortland Street, Auckland 1140 New Zealand Phone +649 302 5360 Fax +649 302 5361

FIJI NPT Agency

Level 3, Ra Marama House, 91 Gordon Street, Suva PO Box 36 Suva Fili Phone +679 3304 528 Fox +679 330 0057 / 331 6360